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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 February Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 2 February Governing Council ECB

Monday, 6 February Meeting with University of Bonn, University of Mannheim, 

University of Notre Dame, Princeton University, University of

Hamburg, German Institute for Economic Research (DIW Berlin),

German Council on Foreign Relations (DGAP) and other research

institutes and universities, on economic and financial developments

– teleconference

Brussels

Tuesday, 7 February Executive Board ECB

Webinar organised by Bürgerbewegung Finanzwende e.V., on

“Monetary policy in times of pandemic and war”

ECB

Wednesday, 8 February Meeting with Leibniz Institute for Financial Research SAFE e.V., on 

economic and financial developments

ECB

Meeting with German Ministry of Finance, Ms Eva Wimmer, 

Directorate-General VII, Financial Market Policy, on economic and

financial developments – teleconference

Thursday, 9 February Meeting with Bank of Canada, Mr Toni Gravelle, Deputy Governor, 

and Mr Stéphane Lavoie, Managing Director of the Financial

Markets Department, on economic and financial developments –

teleconference

Friday, 10 February Question and answer session on Twitter 

Monday, 13 February Meeting with Hoover Institution, Stanford University, on economic 

and financial developments

ECB

Meeting with Goldman Sachs, Mr Jan Hatzius, Chief Economist 

and Head of Global Investment Research, on economic and

financial developments

ECB
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Tuesday, 14 February Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with European Financial Services Round Table (EFR), on 

economic and financial developments

ECB

Wednesday, 15 February Meeting with media ECB

Friday, 17 February Meeting with Princeton University, on economic and financial 

developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 21 February Governing Council retreat Saariselkä

Wednesday, 22 February Governing Council meeting and retreat Inari

Friday, 24 February Meeting with Max Planck Institute for Research on Collective 

Goods, on economic and financial developments – teleconference

Tuesday, 28 February Meeting with Pompeu Fabra University and Imperial College

London, on economic and financial developments

ECB

Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Rokos Capital Management, on economic and

financial developments

ECB


